Exenuennoe MeHIO

12 Bapuant

Visepxiaiw (79} Wf/«'f vtels)

| Oopoum

‘Macca

E,emcu,;rl

}Knpm, r

'Ymeso_n’m; r

 Duepreru-aeckas |

TEHHOCTh, KKl

petenTypet

Jiaﬂq

250

280

10,00

91,00

TTK Ne403

: ‘Ian qepm,m c S{GJEGXOM CREXHM

200

0,10|

10,22

42,98

TTK Ne547

| Bymouxa " ATmeTnTHas ¢ KyHKYyTOM”

6,721

4,83}

39,41

22930

TTK Ne400

: X::eﬁ ﬁmeﬁﬁ%mm

30

240

0,30

,14 50

71,00]

TTK Ne6

- |Moro 3a nprem mamm:

- 550

LAEl

434,28|

34B. HPOK3BONCTROM _

12,17




